SWINDON HINDU TEMPLE TRUST

(Registered Charity number : 1158603)

INCOME & EXPENSES FOR 2020-21

Cash and Cash Equivalents 1st April
Income for the year

Total
Less: Expenses

Unaccounted

Cash in hand
Cash at Bank

Cash and Cash Equivalents 31st March

2020-21

£198,675.91

2019-20

£146,261.63

£8,895.72 £91,452.45
£207,571.63 £237,714.08
£3,257.12 £39,038.17

£204,314.51

£204,314.51

£204,314.51

£198,675.91

£198,675.91

£198,675.91

£204,314.51

£198,675.91




