## **SWINDON HINDU TEMPLE TRUST**

## (Registered Charity number : 1158603) INCOME & EXPENSES FOR 2020-21

	2020-21	2019-20
Cash and Cash Equivalents 1st April	£198,675.91	£146,261.63
Income for the year	£8,895.72	£91,452.45
Total	£207,571.63	£237,714.08
Less: Expenses	£3,257.12	£39,038.17
	£204,314.51	£198,675.91
Unaccounted		
	£204,314.51	£198,675.91
Cash in hand		
Cash at Bank	£204,314.51	£198,675.91
Cash and Cash Equivalents 31st March	£204,314.51	£198,675.91
	·	<u></u>